
EYDAP S.A. WATER RATES 
 

TARIFF CATEGORIES MONTHLY CONSUMPTION (m
3
) €/ m

3
 

 

WATER SUPPLY SERVICES (effective since 16.12.2013- Gov.gaz.3188B/16.12.2013)  
 

   
 

Category Ι.   
 

DOMESTIC 0 - 5 0.3500 
 

 5 - 20 0.6400 
 

 20 - 27 1.8300 
 

 27 - 35 2.5600 
 

 over 35 3.2000 
 

 * Implementation of minimum consumption 2 m
3

/ month, suspended in case of water 
 

 meter removal  
 

Category ΙΙ.   
 

INDUSTRIAL up to 1,000 0.8300 
 

 over 1,000 0.9800 
 

 * Mandatory minimum consumption 100 m
3

/ month  
 

Category ΙΙΙ.   
 

GOVERNMENT BUILDINGS Regardless of consumption 0.9800 
 

Category IV.   
 

CHARITY Regardless of consumption 0.2300 
 

Category V.   
 

 Regardless of consumption for the areas outside the city plan until the  
 

LOCAL AUTHORITY - ISLANDS 
completion of the Urban Restructuring Program (U.R.P.) and for islands water 

supply after agreement with the competent Ministry. 0.4880 
 

Category VΙ.   
 

SHIPS Regardless of consumption 2.4000 
 

Category VII.   
 

FIRE PROTECTION Regardless of building volume (m
3
) and tariff category 11.0100 

 

Category VIII.   
 

RAW WATER for the total consumption by all the customers of this category 0.1804 
 

STANDING CHARGE         €/month 
 

   
 

 up to 30 m
3

/ Q 1.00 
 

water meter up to 5/8" and 3/4" 30 to 60 m
3
/ Q 1.00 

 

 over 60 m
3
/ Q  1.00 

 

water meter up to 1" 

monthly - mainly for industrial and local authority 

4.50 
 

water meter up to 1
1/2

" 4.50 
 

water meter up to 2" 13.00 
 

water meter up to 3" 13.00 
 

water meter up to 4" 35.00 
 

water meter up to 6" 35.00 
 

SEWERAGE CHARGE  
 

   
 

Domestic 75% x water price (52.5% for gardens exceeding 200m
2

)  
 

Government 75% x water price  
 

Charity 75% x water price  
 

Industrial 
75% x water price  

 

37.5% over the water price for distillery, ice industry, paper making industry, artificial silk 
 

 industry, construction sites  
 

VAT   
 

   
 

VAT 13% 
Since 17.12.2010 13% over the water price (L.E.3899/2010 Gov. gaz. 212Α/17.12.2010)  

 
 

VAT 24% Since 01.06.2016 24% over standing charge + 
 

Sewerage charge (L.E. 4389/2016 Gov. gaz. 94Α/27.05.2016)  
 

  
 

 

 

 


